
 2526 Approved Partnership Project Funding Year 1 Space and WSD

72,201,334.00             

Project # District Project Name State Financial Participation Year 1 Date Funded
Space Year 1 2526-6102-001 Maynard School District Maynard JHS Add (Part 25-27) $2,251,174.63 69,950,159.37                5/16/2025
Space Year 1 2526-1304-002 Woodlawn School District Woodlawn Cafeteria Expansion $395,326.28 69,554,833.09             5/16/2025
Space Year 1 2526-1901-001 Cross County School District Elementary Addition (Part 25-27) $1,916,542.22 67,638,290.87             5/16/2025
Space Year 1 2526-7201-001 Elkins Public Schools Add  classrooms and restrooms to High School $1,906,388.20 65,731,902.67             5/16/2025
Space Year 1 2526-1603-001 Brookland School District Intermediate School (Part 25-27) $5,907,753.88 59,824,148.79             5/16/2025
Space Year 1 2526-1905-001 Wynne Public Schools Wynne High School (Part 25-27) $20,548,662.82 39,275,485.97             Not Yet Funded
Space Year 1 2526-7202-001 Farmington School District New 8-9 JHS $4,217,152.31 35,058,333.66             5/16/2025
Space Year 1 2526-1602-001 Westside Consolidated School District WC HS Addition (Part 25-27) $2,178,738.97 32,879,594.69             5/16/2025
Space Year 1 2526-6301-105 Bauxite School District Bauxite HS -New Cafeteria and Additions $2,485,416.91 30,394,177.78             5/16/2025
Space Year 1 2526-0503-002 Harrison School District Classroom Expansion to Skyline Elementary $834,746.95 29,559,430.83             5/16/2025
Space Year 1 2526-4605-001 Texarkana School District PE Building at Fairview $854,856.78 28,704,574.05             5/16/2025
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WSD Year 1 2526-5605-001 Trumann School District MS - Total Systems Replacement $4,170,554.87 96,735,353.18                5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-5102-120 Jasper School District New Kingston K-12 $8,219,300.91 88,516,052.27                5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-4702-001 Blytheville Public Schools Bly Elem System Renov (Part 25-27) $921,074.83 87,594,977.44                5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-0803-110 Green Forest School District New High School Building Additions $9,990,221.85 77,604,755.59                5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-6002-002 North Little Rock School District NLR Academy - Roof, HVAC and Structure $275,889.66 77,328,865.93                5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-3904-001 Lee County School District Lee Co. New K-12 (Part 25-27) $18,196,871.59 59,131,994.34                5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-6505-110 Ozark Mountain School District New K-12 Inclusive School w/ Gym $19,056,253.14 40,075,741.20                5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-6103-001 Pocahontas School District Replace HS Buildings - Cafeteria, Gym, Classrooms $7,485,558.65 32,590,182.55                5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-6001-003 Little Rock School District Pulaski Heights MS and ES HVAC Renovation $2,362,594.05 30,227,588.50                5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-1002-203 Arkadelphia School District Replace High School $19,036,446.73 11,191,141.77                5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-6701-001 De Queen School District Replace Elementary roof $1,381,079.34 9,810,062.43                   5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-6001-004 Little Rock School District Forest Park ES HVAC $461,645.99 9,348,416.44                   5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-6001-012 Little Rock School District Watson ES Fire Alarm $60,575.07 9,287,841.37                   5/16/2025
WSD Year 1 2526-6303-001 Bryant Public Schools Bryant ES - Replace Building 31 $11,449,094.38 (2,161,253.01)                 Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-1803-001 West Memphis School District Faulk Roof Renovations (Part 25-27) $841,340.79 (3,002,593.80)                 Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-0303-120 Mountain Home School District New Roof at Guy Berry $713,561.60 (3,716,155.40)                 Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-2705-001 Sheridan Public Schools New East End ES (Part 25-27) $11,592,181.71 (15,308,337.11)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-6001-009 Little Rock School District Hall HS Fire Alarm $236,777.68 (15,545,114.79)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-6001-008 Little Rock School District Otter Creek ES Fire Alarm Replacement $50,512.86 (15,595,627.65)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-7009-002 Strong-Huttig School District HS Add HVAC to New Gym (HS) $361,150.49 (15,956,778.14)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-5106-112 Deer/Mt. Judea School District HVAC At Mt Judea Gym (HS) $703,433.27 (16,660,211.41)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-1803-003 West Memphis School District Richland Roof Renovations (Part 25-27) $565,388.15 (17,225,599.56)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-4708-001 Gosnell School District New 3-6/Cafeteria (25-27 Part) $2,891,212.39 (20,116,811.95)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-5901-010 Des Arc Public Schools New Senior High School Addition and Demolition $7,533,924.07 (27,650,736.02)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-0701-002 Hampton School District Elementary HVAC Replacement-ES $134,169.72 (27,784,905.74)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-1803-002 West Memphis School District Maddux Roof Renov (Part 25-27) $573,877.37 (28,358,783.11)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-6802-001 Cave City School District Cave City Elementary (Part 25-27) $12,751,334.26 (41,110,117.37)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-1612-001 Valley View Public Schools HVAC Renovations $463,467.54 (41,573,584.91)              Not Yet Funded
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WSD Year 1 2526-5403-001 Helena/West Helena School District Wahl ES Addition (Part 25-27) $5,212,968.56 (46,786,553.47)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-4605-002 Texarkana School District HVAC at Razorback Gym (HS) $186,736.64 (46,973,290.11)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-1601-001 Bay School District Fire Alarm Replacement $245,654.81 (47,218,944.92)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-6502-121 Searcy County School District Roof Replacement at Leslie Intermediate $1,203,384.91 (48,422,329.83)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-7102-701 Clinton Public Schools HS - SPED/Math - Renovation $9,118.18 (48,431,448.01)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-3212-001 Cedar Ridge School District ES Fire Alarm $82,708.86 (48,514,156.87)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-6001-011 Little Rock School District Forest Heights STEM Academy Fire Alarm $94,345.38 (48,608,502.25)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-1305-001 Cleveland County School District Rison HS Physical Education-Gym Facility Construction $2,707,623.36 (51,316,125.61)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-1305-002 Cleveland County School District Rison Elementary New Secure Entrance Project $138,714.14 (51,454,839.75)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-1804-010 Marion School District VPA Roof renovation (Part 25-27) $995,308.33 (52,450,148.08)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-1304-001 Woodlawn School District HS Career Center $1,290,334.40 (53,740,482.48)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-3212-002 Cedar Ridge School District HS Fire Alarm Renovation $100,068.61 (53,840,551.09)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-2307-004 Vilonia School District High School Roof $1,345,360.74 (55,185,911.83)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-1104-001 Piggott School District HS Old Gym Roof (Part 25-27) $206,415.43 (55,392,327.26)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-6001-007 Little Rock School District M.L. King ES Roof Replacement $362,704.17 (55,755,031.43)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-5008-001 Nevada School District Roof Replacement ES and HS $1,567,900.48 (57,322,931.91)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-7311-130 Searcy School District Roof Replacement at High School $542,104.51 (57,865,036.42)              Not Yet Funded
WSD Year 1 2526-6001-002 Little Rock School District Roberts ES RTU Replacement $1,274,508.30 (59,139,544.72)              Not Yet Funded
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